COTSWOLD GLIDING CLUB - MEMBERSHIP FEES AND CHARGES 2025/2026

With effect from 1st October 2025 Price DD PM Notes
2nd year renewal is reduced pro-rata by
FULL MEMBERSHIP (1st Oct - 31st Sep) 2025-26 month to align to club year 1st October, full
fees on-going
Per Annum Per month
Full flying member - Adult members (26 and Over) £570.00 £51.50
Full flying member - Young Adult (aged 18 up to 25) £285.00 £26.50
Full flying member — Student (aged 18 up to 25) £210.00 £19.00 In full time education.
Full flying member — Student (aged 18 up to 25) at University Bk SEEiE In full time education.
of West of England
Full flying member - Junior (under 18) £86.00 n/a
. Full flying member of another BGA Club,
Full flying member - Country Adult £355.00 £33.00 living over 50 miles from Aston Down
Full flying member - Life member £35.00 SRR 'vol'untary ClorEnen (0 GovEr ey
annual capitation fee
Full flying member - Family — 2 members of a immediate family £815.00 £80.00
2nd year renewal is reduced pro-rata by
ASSOCIATED MEMBERSHIP (1st Oct - 31st Sep) 2025-26 month to align to club year 1st October, full
fees on-going
Paramotor members £210.00 £19.00
Associate Member £110.00 Limited to 12 flights per annum with instructor
at standard rates
Members of Aero-modellers’ club (CRCS) Affiliate scheme Paid through CRCS membership process
Parents must be either a Full Flying or
Junior Associate — under 18 £37.00 Associate member, Limited to 6 flights per
annum with instructor at standard rates
Daily
Non-flying membership: Spouse, Partner,
X X . . Parent, Guardian or Responsible Adult of Full
Associate Spouse (Non-flying) daily membership £0.00 flying and Life members only. Must reside at
same address.
Cadet Member £40.00 Daily charge - including 3 winch launches per
Saturday
OTHER MEMBERSHIP SCHEMES 2025-26
Maximum 100 winch launches, to 1st Solo.
Fixed Price to Solo (FPTS) Full flying member £1,650.00 £180.00 Includes 1st year club membership (2-year
time limit for 1st solo)
Maximum 80 winch launches, to 1st Solo.
Fixed Price to Solo (FPTS) Under 18 years old £1150.00 £105.00 Includes 1st year club membership (2-year
time limit for 1st solo)
Daily
. . . Member of other BGA Club. (members of
Reciprocal Daily membership £15.00 “Rockpolishers” clubs free)
Weekly
Member of other BGA Club. (members of
Reciprocal Weekly membership £99.00 “Rockpolishers” clubs free) Up to

consecutive 9 days.

Cotswold Gliding Club is a Community Amateur Sports Club (CASC) and has provisions to support membership applications from those on low or modest incomes. Such applications
will be considered sympathetically and objectively by the Club committee in accordance with an established process.




